## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ID: 229

Blood

nd of

will be

2md

heen

arch.

and

dited

hitted

ided

nibed

54

(AR) ARY

## RELAXO

RELAXO FOOT

Registered Office Manglam Place, Daliwala, CIN:- L74899DL1984

E-mail: rfl@relaxo

Notice is hereby given pursuant to applicable R Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 Footwears Limited is scheduled to be held on Sa Registered Office of the Company at Aggarwal (3rd of Centre, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi-110085 inter-a #12.00 Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and head

The information contained in this notice www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com www.relaxofootwear.com.

Place: Delhi Date: 18.01.2021

> पजान नंशनल नेक ...भरोसे का प्रतीका

Zonal Office: Raj Tower, Shiva

SYMBOLIC POStwah (For Immovi-

Whereas

The undersigned being the Author Bank, B/o: GANGOH, DISTRI Securitisation and Reconstru Enforcement of Security Interest conferred under Section 13 read (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 11.10.2019 calling upon the Batteries, Situated At Mohalla ( Bus Stand, Gangoh, Distt. Sal, R/o- Village Fatehpur Dholla, G the amount mentioned in the TRUPEES TEN LAKH SIXTEL SIXTY FIVE PAISA ONLY] + 0 Payment In Full within 60 days fd of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to is given to the borrower and? undersigned has taken Syml described herein below in exe under sub-section (4) of section Security Interest Enforcem 13.01.2021

The borrower's /guarantor's / provisions of sub-section (8) & time available to redeem the st The borrower in particular and cautioned not to deal with the property will be subject to the of BO: GANGOH, DIST. SAHARAI + Interest + Other Expenses

thereon.

**APL APOLLO TUBES LIMITED** APLAPOLLO

CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023443; Website: www.aplapollo.com Registered Office: 37, Hargobind Enclave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092

Corporate Office: 36, Kaushambi, near Anand Vihar Terminal, behind wave cinema, Ghaziabad-201010 Email: investors@aplapollo.com; Tel. +91-121-4041400, Fax: +91-120-4041444 NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 25° January 2021 to, inter-alia, approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020.

For APL Apollo Tubes Limited

Date: 18.01.2021 Place : Delhi

(Deepak C S) Company Secretary

Zonal Manager

बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया 🕞 Bank of India

PREMISES DEPARTMENT ZONAL OFFICE, LUCKNOW STAR HOUSE, 1, 3rd Floor, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow,226010; Ph. 0522-2306039

**TENDER NOTICE** 

Bank of India, Lucknow Zone invite sealed tender from any empanelled architect for BANK OF INDIA in connection with composite tender such as interior civil electrical and air conditioning work. Interested parties can download the tender documents from Bank's website www.bankofindia.co.in 13.01.2021 to 21.01.2021. Filled in tender form for SYSENDI, RBC SME CITY branches tender money is Rs 1000 should be submitted on or before 3.00 p.m. And for salempur branch the tender money is Rs. 2000/- to be paid through DD/Payorder by 27.01.2021. Tender money without DD/Payorderwill be rejected. Bank reserves the right to accept or reject without assigning any reason thereof. Date: 19.01.2021, Place: Lucknow

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203 205, (U.P) Corp. Off: Iris House, 16 Business Center, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110 046 CIN: L14101UP1977PLC021546, Tel.: +91-11-47119100 Email: investor@orientbell.com, Website: www.orientbell.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 28th day of January, 2021 at New Delhi, to interalia, consider and approve the Un-Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2020.

Further, the details of this notice are available on Website of the Company at www.orientbell.com and also on the Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India (www.nseindia.com).

Place: New Delhi Date: 18.01.2021

orientbell

For Orient Bell Limited

Yogesh Mendiratta Company Secretary

NOTICE OF EXTRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING, E-VOTING Notice is hereby given that:

(1) Extra Ordinary General Meeting (EGM)

The Extra Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of Venus Remedies Ltd. Company will be

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

बरिन्ठ प्रबन्धक (वि०), विद्युत खण्ड-द्वितीय व औद्योगिक विकास प्राधिकरण केक्टर बी-3, ट्रांस दिल्ली सिग्नेचर सिटी, लोनी. ब्बद, E-Mail; ed2@upsidc.com वेदा सूबना

इ-गीतमबुद्ध नगर के औद्योगिक क्षेत्र सूरजपुर-5. ्राई०पीo की क्षतिग्रस्त वाईरिंग की पुनः त 🗝 16.50 लाख है। जिसके लिये सरकारी िकरणो / परिषदों / नगर निकायों में अई श्रेणी में ित्रत की जाती है। जिन्हे दिनांक 21.01 2021 को 👀 बजे तक अपलोड किया जा सकता है। जिसे - स्वाल खोला जायेगा। निविदादाताओं द्वारा शपथ 17:00 बजे तक कार्यालय में जमा की जा सकती site: www. upsidc.com पर स्थापित लिंक ler.up.nic.in पर देखी जा सकती है।

वरिष्ठ प्रबन्धक (वि०) उ०प्र०रा०औ०वि०प्रा०, गाजियाबाद।

# BANK OF BARODA,

SION NOTICE

terest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

orized officer of the Bank of Baroda, Burari n and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) d 09/10/2020 Calling upon the Romana Ma

## तानी ड्रोन से गिराए गए हथियार ले जाBELL LIMITED

वादियों को सोमवार उनके पास से भारी बरामद किया गया, ों ने ड्रोन के माध्यम निरीक्षक मुकेश सिंह र से सांबा स्थित विजयपुर पर अंतरराष्ट्रीय सीमा तक गए थे और वहां उन्होंने ड्रोन से गिराए गए हथियार और गोलाबारूद एकत्र किए थे। हथियार लेकर कश्मीर की ओर बढ़ रहे आतंकवादियों को जम्मू श्रीनगर राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग पर रामबन जिला पुलिस और जम्मू एसओजी के संयुक्त अभियान के दौरान पकड़ लिया गया। आतंकवादियों की पहचान उमर अहमद मलिक और सुहैल अहमद मलिक के रूप में की गई है, जो कश्मीर के अनंतनाग जिले के बिजबेहरा के सेमथन गांव के निवासी हैं। सिंह ने बताया

tal Area, Sikandrabad – 203 205, (U.P)
Phess Center, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110 046
PLC021546, Tel.: +91-11-47119100

sell.com, Website: www.orientbell.com

#### NOTICE

nt to Regulation 47(1) of Securities and Exchange and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, \_s of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 28\* \_to interalla, consider and approve the Un-Audited incial Results for the Quarter and Nine months

वि के are available on Website of the Company at sile Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

स्यंa (www.nseindia.com).



For Orient Bell Limited Sd/-

> Yogesh Mendiratta Company Secretary

### (APLAPOLLO

#### एपीएल अपोलो ट्यूब्स लिमिटेड

हाहार-१९७७ प्रजीकृत कार्यालय : 37, हस्मीबिन्द ए-कल्प्य, विकास मार्ग, विल्ली-110092 कार्यार : 34, कीमान्यो, आनन्द विवार टॉर्मन्स के निकट, येव सिनेमा के पीछे, गाविवाबाद 201010 f Phone No. +91-121-4041400, Fax No.: +91-120-4041444 CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023443 वेबसाइट : www.aplapollo.com, शिल: investors@aplapollo.com

#### सूचन

सेबी (सूचीयन दियत्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47(1)(ए) के अनुपालन में सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमदार, 25 जनवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जामेगी जिसमें 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही एवं नौमाही के लिये कम्पनी के अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित) पर अन्य विषयों के अलावे अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे।

एपीएल अपोलो ट्यूब्स तिमिटेड के लिये

हस्ता./-

(दीपक सीएस) कम्पनी सचिव

स्थान: दिल्ली तिथि: 18.01.2021

जैन को-ऑपरेटिव बैक लि..

एच ओ: ८०, दिखागंज, नई दिल्ली-110002, फोन: 011-28832213, 9313784974, ईमेल jainBank@rediffmail.com वेब का पता: www.jainBank.com

#### शद्धिपत्र

फाइनांसियल एक्स्प्रेस (अंग्रेजी) तथा जनसत्ता (हिंदी) में 16.01.2021 को जैन को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक, एच.ओ.: 80, दिरयागंज, नई दिल्ली-110002 द्वारा प्रकाशित विक्री सूचना के संदर्भ में आम जनता का ध्यान आकृष्ट किया जाता है। कृपया विनोद कुमार की खाता में क्रम सं. 2 में सम्मित का विवरण इस प्रकार पढ़ें: एक दुकान, माप (8.5'x10') अर्थात् 9.44 वर्ग याईस, भू तल पर दो तरफ से खुला, सम्मित सं. IX/5417, मैन रचुवरपुरा नं. 2, खसरा नं. 291 में, ग्राम ओल्ड सीलमपुर, शाहदरा, दिल्ली-110003 विश्वि: 18.1.2021, नई दिल्ली जी.एम∕ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, जैन को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक लि.

### Lat PathLabs

#### PathLabs Limited

on Number: L74899DL1995PLC065388 k.E. Sector-18, Rohini, New Delhi-110085

S Tower, Medicity, Sector-38, Gurugram-122001, Haryana

एर abs.com; Email: cs@lalpathlabs.com

में egulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board अsclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, that a में ३ of the Company is scheduled to be held on बि.a. consider and approve the Unaudited Financial इस) of the Company for the Quarter & Nine Months प्य consider the proposal of declaration of 2nd Interim

te Company's website at www.lalpathlabs.com and रचाges viz. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and तिnted at www.nseindia.com.

For Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited Sd/-

Rajat Kalra